
Today's Mandi Price in Bidar - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat  31.83  3,183.33  3,363.33  3,017.00  3,183.33 2025-07-17

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  68.51  6,851.33  6,968.00  6,729.00  6,851.33 2025-03-20

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  80.93  8,092.67  8,614.67  6,833.67  8,092.67 2025-03-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  52.18  5,218.00  6,594.50  4,350.25  5,218.00 2025-03-01

Jowar(Sorghum)  40.50  4,050.00  4,442.75  3,677.50  4,050.00 2025-03-01

Safflower  46.50  4,650.00  4,942.00  4,375.50  4,650.00 2025-03-01

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  64.43  6,443.33  7,121.50  5,445.00  6,443.33 2025-02-25

Maize  28.23  2,822.50  2,872.50  2,772.50  2,822.50 2025-02-25

Rice  51.00  5,100.00  5,800.00  4,833.33  5,100.00 2025-02-25

Soyabean  39.23  3,922.75  4,190.25  3,249.50  3,922.75 2025-02-25

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  78.25  7,825.00  7,825.00  7,825.00  7,825.00 2025-02-22

Gur(Jaggery)  35.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00  3,500.00 2025-02-19

Sajje  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-01-13

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2024-12-03

Groundnut  58.03  5,803.00  5,803.00  5,803.00  5,803.00 2024-08-23

Sunflower  42.26  4,225.50  4,225.50  4,225.50  4,225.50 2024-04-27

Avare Dal  75.00  7,500.00  7,650.00  7,200.00  7,300.00 2023-02-23
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